New Product
AU1PD thru AU1PM
www.vishay.com Vishay General Semiconductor
Revision: 30-Sep-11 1 Document Number: 89291
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Surface Mount Ultrafast Avalanche Rectifiers

°C/W
RJM (1) 15
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
AU1PJ-M3/84A 0.024 84A 3000 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
AU1PJ-M3/85A 0.024 85A 10 000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
AU1PJHM3/84A (1) 0.024 84A 3000 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
AU1PJHM3/85A (1) 0.024 85A 10 000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
0
1.2
100 110 120 130 140 150 160 180
A